H
AL
WD

= Holiday
= Annual Leave (built-in)
= Teacher Workday

DWD = Designated Workday

ED

17
24
31

14
21

28

11
18
25

16
23
30

13
20
27

1"
18
25

= Early Dismissal

JULY

18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

AUGUST
DWD DWD DWD DWD

8 9 10 1"

15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25

29 30 31

SEPTEMBER

1
H 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 ED 29

OCTOBER

WD WD 12 13

17 18 19 20
24 25 ED 27
31

NOVEMBER

1 2 3
7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17
21 22 AL H
28 29 ED

DECEMBER

1

5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15

19 20 AL

H H AL AL

First / Last Day

WD
12

19
26

16
23
30

16

AL

Aug. 1-4.............

Aug. 8o

Sept. 5......

Sept. 28

Oct. 7 v

Oct. 10, 11..

OCt. 26 oo

Mar.9................

FINAL NON-TRADITIONAL

Holiday

.............. .Designated Workdays

Teacher Workdays

............... First Day for Students

.Early Dismissal (GHS Only)

.....End of st Grading Period
Teacher Workday

...Early Dismissal (GHS Only)

Holiday
....Annual Leave
Holidays

....Early Dismissal (GHS Only)

Early Dismissal

....End of 2nd Grading Period
Annual Leave

Holidays

........Annual Leave

......Early Dismissal (GHS Only)

Early Dismissal (GHS Only)
Teacher Workday

.......... End of 3rd Grading Period

Designated Teacher Workday
Teacher Workday
Early Dismissal (GHS Only)

Annual Leave

...Early Dismissal (GHS Only)

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS

JANUARY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

12
19
26

12
19
26

16
23
30

14
21
28

1"
18
25

13
WD
27

WD
20
27

AL
17
24

15

L
DWD DWD DWD DWD 26

H

12
19
26

10 1" 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 ED 26 27

FEBRUARY
1 2 3
7 8 9 10
14 ED 16 17
21 22 23 24
28

MARCH
1 2 3
7 8 E DWD
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 ED 30 31

APRIL

AL AL AL AL
18 19 20 21
25 ED 27 28

MAY
2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
—
16 17 18 19
S

30 31

JUNE

13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30

*Make-up days will occur on the first available Workday or Closed Day, or as designated by the Superintendent.

1"
18
25

18
25

15
22
29

13
20
27

10
17
24



OUR MISSION

All Wayne County Public Schools holds high expectations for all students by

collaborating with parents and the community to provide individualized support.

INCLEMENT WEATHER POLICY/SchoolMessenger INSTANT Messaging SYSTEM

The Wayne County Public School System may make the decision to close early or cancel school when weather condi-

tions make driving hazardous. Using the SchoolMessenger system, decisions will be communicated to parents/

guardians as soon as possible. Announcements regarding inclement weather and how it is affecting the schedule of
Wayne County Public Schools can also be accessed by visiting www.waynecountyschools.org or tuning to the following

stations:

Radio Stations:
Television Stations:

If no announcement is made, schools will operate on a normal schedule. Weather conditions sometimes become unfavorable
during the day after children have arrived at school. If early dismissal is necessary, the SchoolMessenger system will be used
to notify parents electronically according to the method they are registered for. Local radio and TV stations will also make the
announcement. Working parents are advised to make arrangements for childcare on days when schools must be dismissed
early. Please do not call schools, the central administrative office, or the news media. We will communicate closings and early
dismissals as quickly as possible. Our primary concern is the safety of children. Parents are encouraged to keep their contact

WGBR-1150 AM; WFMC-730 AM; Q97.7 FM
Channels 5,7, 9, 11, 14, 17, WCEA 18 (Time Warner Cable)

information up-to-date for the SchoolMessenger instant messaging system.

During the first four days of the school year, kindergarten students will attend school on a staggered schedule with one-fourth
of the students in the kindergarten class attending each day. All students in the kindergarten class will attend on the fifth day of

school.

Kindergarten Information

SCHOOLS/PHONE NUMBERS

Brogden Middle

Brogden Primary

Carver Elementary

Carver Heights

Charles B. Aycock High
Dillard Middle

Eastern Wayne Elementary
Eastern Wayne High
Eastern Wayne Middle

Edgewood Community Dev.

Fremont STARS
Goldsboro High
Grantham

Grantham Middle
Greenwood Middle
Meadow Lane Elementary
Mount Olive Middle

District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4

919-705-6010
919-705-6020
919-658-7330
919-731-7222
919-242-3400
919-580-9360
919-751-7130
919-751-7120
919-751-7110
919-731-5970
919-242-3410
919-731-5930
919-689-5000
919-689-9999
919-751-7100
919-751-7150
919-658-7320

North Drive Elementary

Northeast Elementary

Northwest Elementary

Norwayne Middle

Rosewood Elementary

Rosewood High

Rosewood Middle

School Street Early Learning Center
Southern Wayne High

Spring Creek Elementary

Spring Creek High

Spring Creek Middle

Tommy’s Road Elementary

Wayne Early/Middle College High School
Wayne Middle/High School Academy
Wayne School of Engineering

BOARD OF EDUCATION

2001 E. Royall Avenue
Goldsboro, NC 27534

919-731-5900

Dr. David A. Lewis, Superintendent

Mr. Don Christopher West
Mr. H. Len Henderson
Ms. Patricia A. Burden
Mrs. Jennifer S. Strickland

919-731-5950
919-705-6030
919-242-3419
919-242-3414
919-705-6040
919-705-6050
919-736-5050
919-731-5960
919-705-6060
919-751-7155
919-751-7160
919-751-7125
919-736-5040
919-739-7070
919-580-3609
919-734-0070

District 5 Mr. Craig Foucht
District 6 Mr. D. Wade Leatham
At Large Mr. J. Tommy Sanders Il



