= Holiday

AL WI DV

ay

WAYNE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR FINAL NON-TRADITIONAL

AL = Annual Leave (built-in)	
WD = Teacher Workday	
DWD = Designated Workday	First / Last Da
ED = Early Dismissal	THSt / Last Da

			JULY				JULY			J	ANUAR	Υ		
SUN	MON	TUE	<u>WED</u>	<u>THU</u>	<u>FRI</u>	SAT	July 4Holiday	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	<u>THU</u>	FRI	SAT
					1	2	AUGUST Aug. 1-4	1	н	DWD	4	5	6	7
3	Н	5	6	7	8	9	Aug. 5Teacher Workdays	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Aug. 8First Day for Students	15	н	17	18	19	20	21
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	SEPTEMBER Sept. 5Holiday	22	23	24	ED	26	27	28
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	Sept. 28Early Dismissal (GHS Only)	29	30	31				
31							OCTOBER							
				-			Oct. 7End of 1st Grading Period Oct. 10, 11Teacher Workday							
			AUGUS				Oct. 26Early Dismissal (GHS Only)			FE	BRUA	RY		
	DWD		DWD		WD	6	NOVEMBER Nov. 11Holiday				1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	Nov. 23Annual Leave	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Nov. 24-25Holidays Nov. 30Early Dismissal (GHS Only)	12	13	14	ED	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	DECEMBER	19	WD	21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31				Dec. 21Early Dismissal	26	27	28				
20	23	50	٥.				Dec. 21							
							Dec. 23, 26-27			_				
		SE	PTEME				JANUARY			ı	MARCH		_	_
				1	2	3	Jan. 2Holiday	_		_	1	2	3 I	4
4	Н	6	7	8	9	10	Jan. 3Designated Workday Jan. 16Holiday	5	6	7	8	9	DWD	11
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	Jan. 25Early Dismissal (GHS Only)	12	WD	14	15	16	17	18
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	FEBRUARY Feb. 15Early Dismissal (GHS Only)	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
25	26	27	ED	29	30		Feb. 20Teacher Workday	26	27	28	ED	30	31	
							MARCH							
		0	СТОВЕ	R			Mar. 9End of 3rd Grading Period				APRIL			
		0	СТОВЕ	R		1	Mar. 9End of 3rd Grading Period Mar. 10Designated Teacher Workday Mar. 13Teacher Workday				APRIL			1
2	3	0	СТОВЕ 5	ER 6	7	1] 8	Mar. 9End of 3rd Grading Period Mar. 10Designated Teacher Workday Mar. 13Teacher Workday Mar. 29Early Dismissal (GHS Only)	2	3	4	APRIL 5	6	н	1
2	3 WD				7	-	Mar. 9End of 3rd Grading Period Mar. 10Designated Teacher Workday Mar. 13Teacher Workday	2 9	3 AL			6 AL	H AL	
		4	5	6		8	Mar. 9End of 3rd Grading Period Mar. 10Designated Teacher Workday Mar. 13Teacher Workday Mar. 29Early Dismissal (GHS Only) APRIL Apr. 7Holiday Apr. 10-14Annual Leave			4	5			8
9	WD	4 WD	5 12	6 13	14	8 15	Mar. 9End of 3rd Grading Period Mar. 10Designated Teacher Workday Mar. 13Teacher Workday Mar. 29Early Dismissal (GHS Only) APRIL Apr. 7Holiday Apr. 10-14Annual Leave Apr. 26Early Dismissal (GHS Only)	9	AL	4 AL	5 AL	AL	AL	8 15
9 16	WD 17	4 WD 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	14 21	8 15 22	Mar. 9	9 16	AL 17	4 AL 18	5 AL 19	AL 20	AL 21	8 15 22
9 16 23	WD 17 24	4 WD 18 25	5 12 19 ED	6 13 20 27	14 21	8 15 22	Mar. 9	9 16 23	AL 17	4 AL 18	5 AL 19 ED	AL 20	AL 21	8 15 22
9 16 23	WD 17 24	4 WD 18 25	5 12 19 ED	6 13 20 27	14 21 28	8 15 22 29	Mar. 9	9 16 23	AL 17 24	4 AL 18 25	5 AL 19 ED	AL 20 27	AL 21 28	8 15 22 29
9 16 23 30	WD 17 24 31	4 WD 18 25	5 12 19 ED	6 13 20 27 ER 3	14 21 28	8 15 22 29	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30	AL 17 24	4 AL 18 25	5 AL 19 ED	AL 20 27	AL 21 28	8 15 22 29
9 16 23 30	WD 17 24 31	4 WD 18 25	5 12 19 ED OVEMBI 2 9	6 13 20 27	14 21 28	8 15 22 29 5 12	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30	1 1 1 1 8	4 AL 18 25	5 AL 19 ED MAY 3 10	AL 20 27 4 11	AL 21 28 5 12	8 15 22 29 6 13
9 16 23 30	WD 17 24 31	4 WD 18 25	5 12 19 ED	6 13 20 27 ER 3	14 21 28	15 22 29 5 12	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30 7 14	AL 17 24 1 8 15	4 AL 18 25	5 AL 19 ED MAY 3 10 17	AL 20 27 4 11 18	AL 21 28 5 12	8 15 22 29 6 13 20
9 16 23 30 6 13 20	WD 17 24 31	4 WD 18 25 NO 1 8	5 12 19 ED OVEMBI 2 9	6 13 20 27 ER 3 10	14 21 28 4	8 15 22 29 5 12	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30 7 14 21	AL 17 24 1 8 15 DWD	4 AL 18 25 2 9 16 DWD	5 AL 19 ED MAY 3 10 17 DWD	AL 20 27 4 11	AL 21 28 5 12	8 15 22 29 6 13
9 16 23 30 6 13	WD 17 24 31	4 WD 18 25 NO 1 8 15	5 12 19 ED ED EVEMBI 2 9 16	6 13 20 27 ER 3 10 17	14 21 28 4 H 18	15 22 29 5 12	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30 7 14	AL 17 24 1 8 15	4 AL 18 25	5 AL 19 ED MAY 3 10 17	AL 20 27 4 11 18	AL 21 28 5 12	8 15 22 29 6 13 20
9 16 23 30 6 13 20	WD 17 24 31 7 14 21	4 WD 18 25 NO 1 8 15 22	5 12 19 ED OVEMBI 2 9 16 AL	6 13 20 27 ER 3 10 17	14 21 28 4 H 18	15 22 29 5 12	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30 7 14 21	AL 17 24 1 8 15 DWD	4 AL 18 25 2 9 16 DWD	5 AL 19 ED MAY 3 10 17 DWD	AL 20 27 4 11 18	AL 21 28 5 12	8 15 22 29 6 13 20
9 16 23 30 6 13 20	WD 17 24 31 7 14 21	4 WD 18 25 NO 1 8 15 22 29	5 12 19 ED OVEMBI 2 9 16 AL	6 13 20 27 ER 3 10 17 H	14 21 28 4 H 18	15 22 29 5 12	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30 7 14 21	AL 17 24 1 8 15 DWD	4 AL 18 25 2 9 16 DWD	5 AL 19 ED MAY 3 10 17 DWD	AL 20 27 4 11 18	AL 21 28 5 12	8 15 22 29 6 13 20
9 16 23 30 6 13 20	WD 17 24 31 7 14 21	4 WD 18 25 NO 1 8 15 22 29	5 12 19 ED OVEMBI 2 9 16 AL ED	6 13 20 27 ER 3 10 17 H	14 21 28 4 H 18	15 22 29 5 12	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30 7 14 21	AL 17 24 1 8 15 DWD	4 AL 18 25 2 9 16 DWD	5 AL 19 ED MAY 3 10 17 DWD 31	AL 20 27 4 11 18	AL 21 28 5 12	8 15 22 29 6 13 20
9 16 23 30 6 13 20	WD 17 24 31 7 14 21	4 WD 18 25 NO 1 8 15 22 29	5 12 19 ED OVEMBI 2 9 16 AL ED	6 13 20 27 ER 3 10 17 H	14 21 28 4 H 18	5 12 19 26	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30 7 14 21	AL 17 24 1 8 15 DWD	4 AL 18 25 2 9 16 DWD	5 AL 19 ED MAY 3 10 17 DWD 31	AL 20 27 4 11 18 DWD	AL 21 28 5 12 19 26	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27
9 16 23 30 6 13 20	WD 17 24 31 7 14 21 28	4 WD 18 25 NO 1 8 15 22 29	5 12 19 ED OVEMBI 2 9 16 AL ED	6 13 20 27 ER 3 10 17 H	14 21 28 4 H 18 H	15 22 29 5 12 19 26	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28	1 8 15 DWD H	4 AL 18 25 2 9 16 DWD 30	5 AL 19 ED MAY 3 10 17 DWD 31	AL 20 27 4 11 18 DWD	AL 21 28 5 12 19 26	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27
9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27	WD 17 24 31 7 14 21 28	4 WD 18 25 NO 1 8 15 22 29	5 12 19 ED VEMBI 2 9 16 AL ED	6 13 20 27 ER 3 10 17 H	14 21 28 4 H 18 H	1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28	AL 17 24 1 8 15 DWD H	4 AL 18 25 2 9 16 DWD 30	5 AL 19 ED MAY 3 10 17 DWD 31 JUNE	AL 20 27 4 11 18 DWD	AL 21 28 5 12 19 26	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27
9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27	WD 17 24 31 7 14 21 28	4 WD 18 25 NO 1 8 15 22 29 DEC	5 12 19 ED VEMBI 2 9 16 AL ED	6 13 20 27 ER 3 10 17 H	14 21 28 4 H 18 H	15 22 29 5 12 19 26	Mar. 9	9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28	1 8 15 DWD H	4 AL 18 25 2 9 16 DWD 30	5 AL 19 ED MAY 3 10 17 DWD 31 JUNE 7 14	AL 20 27 4 11 18 DWD	AL 21 28 5 12 19 26	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27

^{*}Make-up days will occur on the first available Workday or Closed Day, or as designated by the Superintendent.

OUR MISSION

All Wayne County Public Schools holds high expectations for all students by collaborating with parents and the community to provide individualized support.

INCLEMENT WEATHER POLICY/SchoolMessenger INSTANT Messaging SYSTEM

The Wayne County Public School System may make the decision to close early or cancel school when weather conditions make driving hazardous. Using the SchoolMessenger system, decisions will be communicated to parents/guardians as soon as possible. Announcements regarding inclement weather and how it is affecting the schedule of Wayne County Public Schools can also be accessed by visiting www.waynecountyschools.org or tuning to the following stations:

Radio Stations: WGBR-1150 AM; WFMC-730 AM; Q97.7 FM

Television Stations: Channels 5, 7, 9, 11, 14, 17, WCEA 18 (Time Warner Cable)

If no announcement is made, schools will operate on a normal schedule. Weather conditions sometimes become unfavorable during the day after children have arrived at school. If early dismissal is necessary, the SchoolMessenger system will be used to notify parents electronically according to the method they are registered for. Local radio and TV stations will also make the announcement. Working parents are advised to make arrangements for childcare on days when schools must be dismissed early. <u>Please do not call</u> schools, the central administrative office, or the news media. We will communicate closings and early dismissals as quickly as possible. Our primary concern is the safety of children. Parents are encouraged to keep their contact information up-to-date for the SchoolMessenger instant messaging system.

Kindergarten Information

During the first four days of the school year, kindergarten students will attend school on a staggered schedule with one-fourth of the students in the kindergarten class attending each day. All students in the kindergarten class will attend on the fifth day of school.

SCHOOLS/PHONE NUMBERS

Brogden Middle	919-705-6010	North Drive Elementary	919-731-5950
Brogden Primary	919-705-6020	Northeast Elementary	919-705-6030
Carver Elementary	919-658-7330	Northwest Elementary	919-242-3419
Carver Heights	919-731-7222	Norwayne Middle	919-242-3414
Charles B. Aycock High	919-242-3400	Rosewood Elementary	919-705-6040
Dillard Middle	919-580-9360	Rosewood High	919-705-6050
Eastern Wayne Elementary	919-751-7130	Rosewood Middle	919-736-5050
Eastern Wayne High	919-751-7120	School Street Early Learning Center	919-731-5960
Eastern Wayne Middle	919-751-7110	Southern Wayne High	919-705-6060
Edgewood Community Dev.	919-731-5970	Spring Creek Elementary	919-751-7155
Fremont STARS	919-242-3410	Spring Creek High	919-751-7160
Goldsboro High	919-731-5930	Spring Creek Middle	919-751-7125
Grantham	919-689-5000	Tommy's Road Elementary	919-736-5040
Grantham Middle	919-689-9999	Wayne Early/Middle College High School	919-739-7070
Greenwood Middle	919-751-7100	Wayne Middle/High School Academy	919-580-3609
Meadow Lane Elementary	919-751-7150	Wayne School of Engineering	919-734-0070
Mount Olive Middle	919-658-7320		

BOARD OF EDUCATION

2001 E. Royall Avenue Goldsboro, NC 27534 919-731-5900

Dr. David A. Lewis, Superintendent

District 1	Mr. Don Christopher West	District 5	Mr. Craig Foucht
District 2	Mr. H. Len Henderson	District 6	Mr. D. Wade Leatham
District 3	Ms. Patricia A. Burden	At Large	Mr. J. Tommy Sanders III
District 4	Mrs. Jennifer S. Strickland	· ·	•